
Replacement Parts For

P1233 12/2011

103008

101034

103303

102036

103319

120624

Description

Mounting Plate

Ball Cap Nut

Canopy Kit

Stem Kit

Fitter Screws

Glass

Part # Qty.

103008 Mounting Plate

120624 Glass

101034 Ball Cap Nut

102036 Stem Kit

103319 Fitter Screws

103303 Canopy Kit


